L
21
Standard Specifications
Model
Port size
Fluid
Proof pressure
Max. operating pressure

MPa
SMC
How to Order Adapter Assembly
Construction
03AMR 4 0 00 02E 3
Body size
3
4
5
6 1
1 2
43
83
Adapter assembly
port size (2 pcs.)
MR unit
Adapter assembly
Thread type
Pressure gauge
Port size
S
None
With pressure switch
Nil
Applicable model
AMR3    00-02 to 03
AMR4    00-02 to 04
AMR5    00-04 to 06
AMR6    00-10
3
4